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FÉDÉRATION  INTERNATIONALE  DE  

GYMNASTIQUE 

 
 

FIG RHYTHMIC GYMNASTICS WORLD CUP 

BAKU (AZE) 

21 – 23 APRIL 2023 

 

Gymnasts’ Starting Order - GROUP 

 
ALL-AROUND COMPETITION 

 

Group A – FRI 21 April 2023, Start Time 19:45  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 ESP 
2 USA 
3 CHN 
4 UZB 
5 GEO 
6 BUL 
7 AZE 

 
 
 
 
 
Group B – FRI 21 April 2023, Start Time 20:25 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 TUR 
2 JPN 
3 POL 
4 ISR 
5 FRA 
6 UKR 
7 HUN 

 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Hoops 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls 
 

Update 18 April 2023 



GR_2023_WCup_Baku (AZE)_RGG_Drawing of lots 2 Lausanne, update 18 April 2023 

  



GR_2023_WCup_Baku (AZE)_RGG_Drawing of lots 3 Lausanne, update 18 April 2023 

 
Group B – SAT 22 April 2023, Start Time 19:45 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 TUR 
2 JPN 
3 POL 
4 ISR 
5 FRA 
6 UKR 
7 HUN 

 
 
 
 
 
  
 
Group A – SAT 22 April 2023, Start Time 20:25 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 ESP 
2 USA 
3 CHN 
4 UZB 
5 GEO 
6 BUL 
7 AZE 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Hoops 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls 
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FINALS - SUN 23 April 2023, Start Time 13:17 

 

 
 
 
 

 
Starting 

order 

NF 

1 6 
2 4 
3 1 
4 3 
5 7 
6 5 
7 2 
8 8 

 
 
 
 
FINALS - SUN 23 April 2023, Start Time 15:55 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Starting 
order 

NF 

1 2 
2 8 
3 6 
4 7 
5 3 
6 4 
7 5 
8 1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Legend 
 
 
 5 Hoops 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls 
 


